Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event 7

23/07/2022 - 10:57

Men, 50m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2022
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MILICEVIC, Uros
WEINERT, David
NAGYNEMEDI, David
BABIJANOVIC, Luka
AGOVIC, Vukasin
PETRINIC, Fran
CZASZAR, Armand
DJUKIC, Filip

SEGULJEV, Petar
MITRIC, Nedjeljko
STEPANOV, Jaksa
VUCKOVIC, Dimitrije
VERES, Marton
CURCIC, Pavle

VUCKOQVIC, Mihailo
BACOVIC, Oleg
ZIDJAREV, Leon
DJEKIC, Bosko
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
VILOVSKI, Adam
MARKOVIC, Stefan
ANNUS, Laslo
MARKOQV, lvan
BAJKIN, Teodor
DJOKIC, Nemanja
BASIC PALKOVIC, Uros
SEPCIK, Tamas
GAL, Botond
DJEKE, Miron

MELIS, Vlad
RAKIC, Darko
FEJES, Aleksandar
SERATLIC, Rajko
SREMCEV, Bojan
ZORIC, Milos
PETROVIC, Tin
PUKIC, Stefan
PEKEZ, Marko
LAJKO, Lenard
KONSTANTINOVIC, llija

YB

14  Velika Kikinda

14 SC Siklos

14  Swim Star

14  Spartak

14  Spartak

14  Vinkovacki Pk
14 SC Siklos

14  Velika Kikinda

13  Swim Star

13  PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
13  Swim Star

13  Polet

13  Startna Kocka
13 Sombor

12  Polet

12 Spartak

12 Spartak

12 PVK Srem
12 Polet

12  Senta

12 Spartak

12 Spartak

12 Velika Kikinda
12 Velika Kikinda
12 Spartak

12 Spartak

12  Startha Kocka
12 Harkany SE
12 Vinkovacki Pk

11 Delfin Timisoara
11  Spartak

11  Velika Kikinda
11  PK Arena 2015

11  Senta

11  Polet

11  Vinkovacki Pk
11  Polet

11  Polet

11  Startna Kocka
11  Novi Sad

Time

40.84
43.29
45.01
48.67
49.62
52.52
54.07
38.46

37.76
39.86
40.47
43.78
43.82
47.47

3591
36.09
36.35
37.11
37.12
39.35
39.35
39.67
40.12
40.80
43.56
45.09
46.37
53.71
54.52

31.12
34.94
35.69
37.77
38.82
42.81
43.31
43.54
43.56
44.22
49.40

Pts

134
112
100
79
74
63
57

169
144
137
108
108

85

197
194
190
178
178
150
150
146
141
134
110

99

91

59

56

303
214
201
169
156
116
112
110
110
105

75
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Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle

D
1. TOMIC, Mihajlo 10  Velika Kikinda 3254 265
2. CURCIC, Filip 10  Sombor 3285 257
3. CIRIC, Goran 10 Velika Kikinda 3331 247
4. DJIRLIC, Vasilije 10 Pk Delfin Vrbas 3396 233
5. KUSZINGER, Andros 10 Harkany SE 3501 213
6. SAIC, Nikola 10  Novi Sad 3556 203
7. PETROV, Mihajlo 10 Senta 36.36 190
8. KRSTONOSIC, Petar 10  Sombor 39.67 146
9. PERLE, Uros 10 Spartak 43.35 112
10. MARJANOVIC, Luka 10  Vinkovacki Pk 47.54 85
11. VUKMIR, Lazar 10 PVK Srem 51.65 66
12. BERTA, David 10 Senta 1:01.56 39
E
1. KATONA, Akos 09 SC Siklos 28.95 376
2. PANIOT, Andrii 09 NoviSad 3175 285
3. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 3205 277
4. BOABA, Andrei 09  Delfin Timisoara 3224 272
5. STEPANOV, Vanja 09  Swim Star 3241 268
6. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 Spartak 3253 265
7. BOCAN, Filip 09 Velika Kikinda 32.73 260
8. STARCEVIC, Adrian 09 Vinkovacki Pk 33.37 246
9. JEVTIC, Vuk 09 NoviSad 33.48 243
MATKOVIC, Aleksa 09 Spartak 33.48 243
11. AVRAMOVIC, Anegj 09 Novi Sad 3456 221
12. BACOVIC, Kosta 09 Spartak 3486 215
13. ILIC, Vuk 09 Novi Sad 35.38 206
14. KIURSKI, Mihajlo 09 Velika Kikinda 36.39 189
15. GRBA, Djura 09 Polet 3859 159
16. PAVLICIC, Danilo 09 Pvk Delfin Ada 47.27 86
17. SKELJIC, Marko 09 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas 1:00.21 41
F
1. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 26.44 494
2. KERMENDI, Igor 08 Velika Kikinda 28.12 411
3. RISTIC, Aleksa 08 Spartak 28.34 401
4. BEKE, Dorian 08 Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 2852 394
5. KUSZINGER, Marton 08 Harkany SE 29.00 374
6. KALC, Matija 08 Novi Sad 30.15 333
7. DJUKIC, Luka 08 Velika Kikinda 30.88 310
8. BANDA, Srdjan 08 Polet 31.33 297
9. JPUNDZIC, Filip 08  Vinkovacki Pk 33.67 239
10. PUCE, PAtrik 08  Vinkovacki Pk 3504 212
11. GAN, Dejan 08 Velika Kikinda 35.39 206
12. IVKOVIC, Jovan 08 PVK Srem 37.96 167
G
1. HORVATH, Levente 04  Szekszardi Sportkozp. Nonprof. 25.18 572
2. SAJENKOVIC, Kosta 07  Novi Sad 27.39 444
3. NAGY, Viktor 06 Senta 27.78 426
4. NISTOR, Darius 06  Delfin Timisoara 2797 417
5. BORKOVIC, Pavao 95  Vinkovacki Pk 28.58 391
6. LONCARSKI, Marko 07  Swim Star 29.11 370
7. AHMANN, Bence 05 Harkany SE 29.19 367
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Senta 2022
Senta, 23/7/2022

Event 7, Men, 50m Freestyle, G

Rank YB Time Pts
8. LUKACS, Botond 07 Harkany SE 30.25 330
9. MENDA, Milos 07 Velika Kikinda 30.38 326

10. PUCE, Filip 06  Vinkovacki Pk 30.64 317
11. PINTER, Zvonimir 81  Vinkovacki Pk 3286 257
12. MILOVAC, Jovan 04 PVK Srem 3390 234
13. IDJUSKI, Veljko 07  Sombor 34.09 230
14. PIPERKOVIC, Antonio 03  Vinkovacki Pk 3491 214
15. MARTINOVIC, Matej 96  Vinkovacki Pk 57.12 49
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